CEC 4 HOLE, CONFIG, GRAY
CEC04G
Extended Product Type CEC04G
Product ID 7TCD012655R0015
Catalog Description CEC 4 HOLE, CONFIG, GRAY
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
782980011565UPC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Container Information
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
165.1 mm
 Package Level 1 Height
1/2CEC04G
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
6.5 in
38.1 mm
1.5 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
146.05 mm
5.75 in
Package Level 1 Width
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Liquidtight
Fittings
Categories
2/2CEC04G
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25